
63 B.—7a.

CLASS XXX.—ROADS—continued.

Appropriations for Public Works Services

Item. 19 1.3-4.

MINISTER OF MINES—continued.

VOTE No. 107—continued,
Roads on Goldfields, etc.—continued.

Nelson—
Bonny Doon Road ... Collingwood
Anatoki Track „
Vants to Bubu .. ,,
Kaituna-Ferntown ,.
Ferntown to Pakawau .. ,.
Takaka to Collingwood Inland Road
Bainham-UpperAorereValley Road ,,
Taitapu Boundary-track ... ,,
Collingwood Bridge and approaches „

at Ferntown
Pakawau—Tarnatea ... „
Bainham Bridge .... „
Pakawau-Puponga .. „
Slate River Road .. „
Aorere Bridge (repairs) ... ,,
West Wanganui Inlet Bridge .. „
Long Plain Road ... „
Takaka Hill Road ,
Motueka River protective works . Waimea
Wangapeka to Baton ... ,,
Thorpe to Churchill ... ,,
Shaggery Road ... ,,
Riwaka-Kaiteriteri Beach ... ,
Thorpe to Neudorf ... „
Chandler's to Wangapeka Junction ,,
Motueka River Bridge ... „
Motueka Valley-Baton ... „
Stanley Brook Bridge ... „
Riwaka Bridge protective works „
Graham River Bridge
Millerton Road (widening) ... Buller
Ly ell Bridge to Ryan's ... ,,
Wilson's Lead Road ... ,,
Granity Creek southwards ... ,,
North Beach, Karamea ,,
Westport-Mokihinui ... „
Lyell-Victoria Range .. ,,
Costello's Hill Road, Charleston ... ,,
Addison's Road to Buller Road ... „
Promised Land-Ohinemuri Creek ,,
Land of Promise Road ... ,,
Karamea-Mud-flat ... ,,
Mokihinui toLittle Wanganui River „

Road
Mokihinui end of Westport Road .. „
Westport-Waimangaroa ... „
Fairdown to Beach ..... ,,
Long Tunnel, Addison's (£1 for £1) ,,
Charleston-Brighton ... ,,
Brighton-Grey County Boundary ,,
Glass-eye Creek ... ,,
Lyell-Cedar Creek ... ,,
Millerton to Mine Creek
Mokihinui-Ngakawau ... ,,
Waimangaroa-Birchfield .... ,,
Fairdown-Waimangaroa ... ,,
Lyell-Dennistou Hill ... ,,
Mountain Creek-Addison's ... ,,
Britannia Mine Road ... „
Granity Creek-Ngakawau ... „
Seddonville—Mokihinui Mine ... ,,
HaoI /'*•____ Ir ovf-inoi r\r>

£

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

200
100
50

132
210
625

50
200

4,000

110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

300
580
100
200
200
300
150
150

300
100
100
104
100
200

1,000
200
300
100
200
600
200
250
300
150
500
150
200
250
200
200
250
500

143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

200
200
100
250
300
250
200
400
200
450
200
400
200
100
400
250
100
100


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

