Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXX.—ROADS—continued.

Item.			1903–4.	
	MINISTER () F MINES—continued.			£
	VOTE No. 107—continued.		£	~
	ROADS ON GOLDFIELDS, ETC.—continued	i.		
101	Nelson—	C-11:	200	
$\frac{101}{102}$	Bonny Doon Road Anatoki Track	Collingwood	100	
103	Vants to Bubu	"	50	
104	Kaituna-Ferntown	"	132	
105	Ferntown to Pakawau	,,	210	
106	Takaka to Collingwood Inland Road	"	625	
107	Bainham-Upper Aorere Valley Road	,,	50 200	
108 109	Taitapu Boundary-track Collingwood Bridge and approaches	**	4,000	
100	at Ferntown	**	2,000	
110	Pakawau-Tamatea	,,	300	
111	Bainham Bridge	,,	580	
112	Pakawau-Puponga	,,	100	
$\frac{113}{114}$	Slate River Road	,,	200 200	
115	Aorere Bridge (repairs) West Wanganui Inlet Bridge	,,	300	
116	Long Plain Road	"	150	
117	Takaka Hill Road	•••	150	
118	Motueka River protective works	Waimea	250	
119	Wangapeka to Baton	,,	300	
$\frac{120}{121}$	Thorpe to Churchill	,,	$\frac{100}{100}$	
$\frac{121}{122}$	Shaggery Road Riwaka-Kaiteriteri Beach	,,	104	
123	Thorpe to Neudorf	**	100	
124	Chandler's to Wangapeka Junction	",,	200	
125	Motueka River Bridge	,,	1,000	
126	Motueka Valley-Baton	,,	200	
$\frac{127}{128}$	Stanley Brook Bridge	,,	300 100	
129	Riwaka Bridge protective works Graham River Bridge	,,	200	
130	Millerton Road (widening)	Buller	600	
131	Lyell Bridge to Ryan's	,,	200	
132	Wilson's Lead Road	,,	250	
133	Granity Creek southwards	,,	300 150	
$\begin{array}{c} 134 \\ 135 \end{array}$	North Beach, Karamea Westport-Mokihinui	,,	500	
136	Lyell-Victoria Range	"	150	
137	Costello's Hill Road, Charleston	,,	200	
138	Addison's Road to Buller Road	,,	250	
139	Promised Land-Ohinemuri Creek	"	200	
$\frac{140}{141}$	Land of Promise Road Karamea-Mud-flat	**	$egin{array}{c c} 200 \ 250 \end{array}$	
142	Mokihinui to Little Wanganui River	"	500	
	Road	"		
143	Mokihinui end of Westport Road	,,	200	
144	Westport-Waimangaroa	,,	200	
145	Fairdown to Beach Long Tunnel, Addison's (£1 for £1)	,,	$\begin{array}{c c} 100 & \\ 250 & \end{array}$	
$\frac{146}{147}$	Charleston-Brighton	2)	300	
148	Brighton-Grey County Boundary	,,	250	
149	Glass-eye Creek	,,	200	
150	Lyell-Čedar Creek	,,	400	
151	Millerton to Mine Creek	,,	200	
$\begin{array}{c} 152 \\ 153 \end{array}$	Mokihinui-Ngakawau Waimangaroa-Birchfield	,,	450 200	
154	Fairdown-Waimangaroa	,,	400	
155	Lyell-Denniston Hill	"	200	
156	Mountain Creek-Addison's	,,	100	
157	Britannia Mine Road	,,	400	
158	Granity Creek-Ngakawau	"	250 100	
159 160	Seddonville-Mokihinui Mine Coal Creek extension	,,	100	
100	Coal Creek extension	"	100	